Effective 12/31/2024
SouthWest Service [ VI%_

Modified Schedule

On Tuesday, December 31, a modified schedule will be in effect for New Year's Eve.
All trains listed below may be delayed for heavier passenger loading.
Inbound trains #804, #808, #814, #816, #818, and #826 will not operate on this schedule.
Outbound trains #801, #805, #809, #815, #819, and #827 will not operate on this schedule.

Outbound train 841 will be held to depart at 12:42AM for New Year's Eve.
Metra will offer free travel on all trains arriving at or departing from Metra's downtown stations after 6PM.
Alcohol will be prohibited on all trains after 7PM.

FREE | FREE | FREE

Inbound 800 802 806 810 812 820 822 824 836

Zone Manhattan to Chicago AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
4 Manhattan 5:51 6:51 9:56
4 Laraway Road 5:58 6:58 10:03
4 |Orland Park 179th 5:07 6:07 7:07 7:47 9:12 3:12 4:55 6:20 10:12
4 Orland Park 153rd 5:13 6:13 7:13 7:53 9:18 3:18 5:01 6:26 10:18
4  |Orland Park 143rd 5:17 6:17 7:17 7:57 9:22 3:22 5:05 6:30 10:22
4 Palos Park 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:01 9:26 3:26 5:09 6:34 10:26
3 Palos Heights 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:04 9:28 3:28 5:11 6:36 10:28
3  |Worth 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:07 9:31 3:31 5:14 6:39 10:31
3 Chicago Ridge 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:10 9:34 3:34 5:17 6:42 10:34
3 |Oak Lawn 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:14 9:38 3:38 5:21 6:46 10:38
2 |Ashburn 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:19 9:42 3:42 5:25 6:50 10:42
2 |Wrightwood 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:22 9:44 3:44 5:27 6:52 10:44

[=Y

Chicago (Union Station) 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:02 10:22 4:22 6:05 7:30 11:22

FREE | FREE | FREE

Zone Outbound 803 807 811 813 817 821 823 825 841
Chicago to Manhattan AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
1 |Chicago (Union Station) 7:27 9:42 1:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 12:42
2 |Wrightwood 7:52 10:07 2:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 1:07
2 |Ashburn 7:54 10:09 2:09 4:09 5:10 6:10 7:09 8:09 1:09
3 |Oak Lawn 7:58 10:13 2:13 4:13 5:15 6:15 7:13 8:13 1:13
3 |Chicago Ridge 8:02 10:17 2:17 4:17 5:19 6:19 7:17 8:17 1:17
3  |Worth 8:05 10:20 2:20 4:20 5:22 6:22 7:20 8:20 1:20
3 Palos Heights 8:07 10:22 2:22 4:22 5:25 6:25 7:22 8:22 1:22
4 |Palos Park 8:10 10:25 2:25 4:25 5:28 6:28 7:25 8:25 1:25
4  |Orland Park 143rd 8:15 10:30 2:30 4:30 5:33 6:33 7:30 8:30 1:30
4 Orland Park 153rd 8:18 10:33 2:34 4:34 5:37 6:37 7:34 8:34 1:34
4 Orland Park 179th 8:37 10:52 2:52 4:52 5:57 6:43 7:52 8:40 1:40
4 Laraway Road 6:52 fd8:49 | fd1:49
4 Manhattan 7:12 fd9:09 | fd2:09
12/5/2024

f Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers.

fd Flag to discharge - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor



	BNSF_2024.12.31_NYE
	HC_2024.12.31_NYE
	MDN_2024.12.31_NYE
	MDW_2024.12.31_NYE
	MED_2024.12.31_NYE
	NCS_2024.12.31_NYE
	RID_2024.12.31_NYE
	SWS_2024.12.31_NYE
	UPN_2024.12.31_NYE
	UPNW_2024.12.31_NYE
	UPW_2024.12.31_NYE



